
Dimanche
25 Août 2024

R.C.A.E.Liège

1000m de Liège

LOTTREKKING - TIRAGE AU SORT - DRAW - STARTVERLOSUNG - Dimanche 25 Août 2024

Race A01 (13) MASTERS 4X    1000 m    10:05

   1 R.C.A.E.Liège [Weerts É (66.24.502) /Servais F (91.24.512)

/Dumoulin C (84.24.504) /Willems A (80.24.512)] ( x  0.889)

   2 RSNB [Simenon G (60.24.506) /Coulonvaux M (61.24.504) /Van

Puyvelde C (68.24.505) /Gaussin V (68.24.502)] ( x  0.834)

   3 RSNM [Wenric P (57.24.504) /Wiliquet M (72.24.503) /Rysheuvels M

(57.24.505) /Wathieu E (63.24.504)] ( x  0.861)

   4 S.R.U.N.Liège [Collard C (72.24.512) /Pupien G (77.24.504)

/Seronveaux L (76.24.504) /Braye B (83.24.507)] ( x  0.937)

   5 Mixed British rowing (GBR) / RSNB [Demey V (97.24.501) /Demey M

(67.24.502) /Horta V (61.24.503) /Djanga E (1995)] ( x  0.913)

   6 S.R.U.N.Liège [Rox L (90.24.508) /Michaux E (97.24.513) /Kessen N

(86.24.502) /Moers T (79.24.512)] ( x  0.953)

   7 RSNM [Morvant R (69.24.510) /Theunissen P (56.24.505) /Barchon D

(60.24.511) /Casillo F (79.24.515)] ( x  0.927)

   8 RCN Dinant [Leroy L (66.24.507) /Gaspard V (72.24.502) /Gaigneaux

B (78.24.516) /Pereau C (81.24.507)] ( x  0.961)

   9 S.R.U.N.Liège [Perot V (91.24.511) /Magis  J (91.24.502) /Moré J

(88.24.505) /Dieux G (88.24.506)] ( x  0.991)

  10 S.R.U.N.Liège [Cornil F (80.24.517) /Matagne J (84.24.503)

/Verhoeven G (94.24.508) /Somers J (59.24.511)] ( x  0.937)

  11 C.R.Bruxelles [De Schryver F (66.24.508) /Heinz A (89.24.503)

/Verdeyen D (65.24.501) /Polspoel R (45.24.501)] ( x  0.927)

  12 RCNSM [Henin P (61.24.510) /Martin S (83.24.503) /Hargot K

(59.24.504) /Bontyes S (85.24.506)] ( x  0.873)

  13 R.C.A.E.Liège [Léonard I (63.24.505) /Pezzucchi S (79.24.510)

/Wouters P (65.24.509) /Bonhomme J (60.24.504)] ( x  0.881)

Race A02 (6) M/MU23 2-    1000 m    10:15

   1 RCNSM [Harvengt Steven (99.24.506) /De Gregorio Julius

(07.24.506)]

   2 S.R.U.N.Liège [Louis Benjamin (02.24.508) /De Rubeis  Florian

(04.24.505)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [De Smet Fin (07/24/023) /Seghers Charles

(06/24/014)] - L

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Engelbrecht Egon (07/24/013) /Van Nieuwenhove

Simon (07/24/024)] - L

   5 Mixed RCNV Visé / T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Pronk Peter (61/24/005)

/Dupont Xavier (65.24.504)]

   6 K.R.Sport Gent [Ruyssen Maurits (08/24/027) /Bauwens Victor

(08/24/036)] - L

DNS-FT RCNSM [Pichon Grégoire (96.24.508) /Ghiot

Augustin (07.24.507)]

Race A03 (8) MU15 1X    1000 m    10:25

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Bauwens Arthur (10/24/017)] - L

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Beernaert Vic (10/24/018)] - L

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Cocquyt Lander (11/24/016)] - L

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [De Ley Jack (10/24/019)] - L

   5 RCN Dinant [Dozin Raphaël (11.24.501)]

   6 K.R.Sport Gent [Seghers Louis (10/24/022)] - L

   7 R.C.A.E.Liège [De Vincenzo Anthony (10.24.504)]

   8 K.R.Sport Gent [Willems Teo (11/24/019)] - L

Race A04 (1) Mbeg 2X    1000 m    10:35

   1 Mixed Pôle Nantes (FRA) / R.C.A.E.Liège [Vaneukem Romain

(96.24.502) /Dufour Maxim (2002)]

DNS-FR RCNSM [Thibaux Ceylan (09.24.505) /Brunke

Anselm (09.24.509)]

Race A05 (9) W/WU23 1X    1000 m    10:45

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Claessens Amaryllis (04/24/007)] - L

   2 S.R.U.N.Liège [Lapierre Nell (03.24.507)]

   3 RCNSM [Moons Eléonore (07.24.504)]

   4 RCNSM [Devos Magali (05.24.503)]

   5 RCN Dinant [Pereau Éline (08.24.509)]

   6 R.C.A.E.Liège [Galderoux Cindy (91.24.507)]

   7 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Borger Anke (00/24/006)]

   8 S.R.U.N.Liège [Oulevey Élisa (99.24.505)]

   9 R.C.A.E.Liège [Pirot Fanny (95.24.507)]

Race A06 (8) MU19 1X    1000 m    10:55

   1 S.R.U.N.Liège [Matagne Nathan (06.24.511)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Maquet Florian (08.24.502)]

   3 S.R.U.N.Liège [Lejeune Zacharie (06.24.509)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Huyghelier Jelle (06/24/016)] - L

   5 RCN Dinant [Laloux Aymeric (06.24.503)]

   6 S.R.U.N.Liège [Dessart Thibaut (07.24.509)]

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Bauwens Victor (08/24/036)] - L

   8 S.R.U.N.Liège [Dessart Brieuc (09.24.511)]

Race A07 (2) WU17WU19 2X    1000 m    11:05

   1 RCN Dinant [Damoisiaux Sarah (09.24.507) /Ricard Hélène

(08.24.506)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vanoverschelde Manon (07/24/027) /Van Havere

Loes (09/24/033)]
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Race A08 (6) Wbeg 1X    1000 m    11:15

   1 R.C.A.E.Liège [Metz Céline (98.24.504)] - L

   2 RCNSM [Furnemont Lilly-Rose (07.24.508)]

   3 S.R.U.N.Liège [Halleux Clothilde (07.24.510)]

   4 R.C.A.E.Liège [Marganne Betty (03.24.503)]

   5 S.R.U.N.Liège [Seronveaux Margaux (06.24.502)]

   6 R.C.A.E.Liège [Nasiopoulos Angeliki (87.24.510)]

Race A09 (6) M 4X    1000 m    11:25

   1 R.C.A.E.Liège [Bonjean M (91.24.513) /Ponte B (89.24.501)

/Vanhamel T (88.24.501) /Koninckx J (97.24.502)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Roels N (75/24/003) /Claessens A (01/24/009) /De

Bleser B (98/24/004) /Van Straaten G (92/24/001)]

   3 RCNSM [Ghiot A (07.24.507) /De Gregorio J (07.24.506) /Harvengt S

(99.24.506) /Brunke A (09.24.509)]

   4 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Peeters I (07/24/029) /Bertrand T (07/24/016)

/Goovaerts T (07/24/017) /Van Eycken T (09/24/026)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [De Smet F (07/24/023) /Seghers C (06/24/014)

/Engelbrecht E (07/24/013) /Van Nieuwenhove S (07/24/024)] - L

   6 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Verbesselt S (07/24/018) /Vanoverschelde A

(03/24/016) /Peeters S (04/24/008) /Van Eycken M (81/24/001)]

Race A10 (3) WU15 2X    1000 m    11:35

   1 Mixed RCNSM / T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Bertrand Margo (10/24/025)

/Moons Félicie (10.24.503)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Pereau Éléonore (11.24.506) /Gaspard Alix (11.24.502)]

   3 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Riet Winter (10/24/026) /Claeskens Mila

(11/24/022)]

Race A11 PARA 1X    1000 m    11:40

    

Race B12 (8) W/WU23 2X    1000 m    13:05

   1 RCNSM [Moons Eléonore (07.24.504) /Durant Sabrina (94.24.502)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Borger Anke (00/24/006) /Daenen Julie

(87/24/004)]

   3 R.C.A.E.Liège [Pirot Fanny (95.24.507) /Goreux Jeanne (05.24.505)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Claessens Amaryllis (04/24/007) /Rottiers Katia

(72/24/002)] - L

   5 S.R.U.N.Liège [Halleux Clothilde (07.24.510) /Compère Inès

(00.24.508)]

   6 RCNSM [Devos Magali (05.24.503) /Furnemont Lilly-Rose

(07.24.508)]

   7 S.R.U.N.Liège [Mathieu Margaux (00.24.501) /Levaux Honorine

(01.24.504)]

   8 R.C.A.E.Liège [Baert Fiona (95.24.506) /Berckmans Célia

(97.24.504)] - L

Race B13 (5) WU17WU19 1X    1000 m    13:15

   1 S.R.U.N.Liège [Lucas Juliette (09.24.501)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Damoisiaux Sarah (09.24.507)]

   3 RCN Dinant [Pereau Éline (08.24.509)]

   4 S.R.U.N.Liège [Seronveaux Margaux (06.24.502)]

   5 RCN Dinant [Ricard Hélène (08.24.506)]

Race B14 (2) M/MU23 1X    1000 m    13:25

   1 RCNSM [Harvengt Steven (99.24.506)]

   2 R.C.A.E.Liège [Mercier Gaston (97.24.503)]

Race B15 (8) MU19 2X    1000 m    13:30

   1 RCN Dinant [Maquet Florian (08.24.502) /Laloux Aymeric (06.24.503)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Ruyssen Maurits (08/24/027) /Engelbrecht Egon

(07/24/013)] - L

   3 S.R.U.N.Liège [Lejeune Zacharie (06.24.509) /Matagne Nathan

(06.24.511)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [De Smet Fin (07/24/023) /Seghers Charles

(06/24/014)] - L

   5 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Verbesselt Sander (07/24/018) /Bertrand Thieben

(07/24/016)]

   6 S.R.U.N.Liège [Dessart Brieuc (09.24.511) /Dessart Thibaut

(07.24.509)]

   7 RCNSM [Ghiot Augustin (07.24.507) /De Gregorio Julius (07.24.506)]

   8 K.R.Sport Gent [Huyghelier Jelle (06/24/016) /Van Nieuwenhove

Simon (07/24/024)] - L

Race B16 (6) Mbeg 1X    1000 m    13:40

   1 RCNSM [Brunke Anselm (09.24.509)]

   2 C.R.Bruxelles [Demarets Maël (97.24.505)]

   3 Pôle Nantes (FRA) [Dufour Maxim (2002)]

   4 S.R.U.N.Liège [Moré Jean-François (88.24.505)]

   5 RCNSM [Thibaux Ceylan (09.24.505)]

   6 R.C.A.E.Liège [Vaneukem Romain (96.24.502)]

Race B17 (6) MASTERS 2X    1000 m    13:50

   1 R.C.A.E.Liège [Servais Florence (91.24.512) /Galderoux Cindy

(91.24.507)] ( x  0.892)

   2 RCN Dinant [Sanrey Dominique (71.24.517) /Descy Céline

(86.24.506)] ( x  0.865)

   3 Mixed R.C.A.E.Liège / RSNM [Rysheuvels Martine (57.24.505)

/Mathieu Christelle (79.24.514)] ( x  0.834)

   4 RCNSM [Martin Sophie (83.24.503) /Bontyes Sarah (85.24.506)] ( x 

0.879)

   5 Mixed K.R.Sport Gent / RCN Dinant [Tallier Tiphaine (85.24.512)

/Rottiers Katia (72/24/002)] ( x  0.865)

   6 R.C.A.E.Liège [Capelle Emilie (81.24.514) /Pezzucchi Simona

(79.24.510)] ( x  0.865)

EA K.R.Sport Gent [De Meyere Emilie (88/24/002)

/Rottiers Katia (72/24/002)] - L ( x  0.865)

Race B18 (17) MASTERS 2X    1000 m    14:00

   1 C.R.Bruxelles [Polspoel Roger (45.24.501) /Verdeyen Dominique

(65.24.501)] ( x  0.878)

   2 Mixed R.C.A.E.Liège / RCNV Visé [Rigo Jean-marie (50.24.501)

/Bonjean Michel (91.24.513)] ( x  0.944)

   3 R.C.A.E.Liège [Mordant Bruno (74.24.513) /Fourré Renaud

(79.24.509)] ( x  0.961)

   4 RSNM [Morvant Régis (69.24.510) /Casillo Francesco (79.24.515)] ( x

 0.944)
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   5 RCNSM [Henin Pierre (61.24.510) /Hargot Kathelyne (59.24.504)] ( x 

0.861)

   6 RSNM [Wenric Philippe (57.24.504) /Wathieu Etienne (63.24.504)] ( x 

0.906)

   7 RCN Dinant [Delieux Sébastien (72.24.507) /Thiry François

(77.24.518)] ( x  0.961)

   8 S.R.U.N.Liège [Rox Lisa (90.24.508) /Magis  Julien (91.24.502)] ( x 

0.941)

   9 Mixed R.C.A.E.Liège / RSNM [Barbier Eric (64.24.509) /Nieuwhof

Christina (64.24.507)] ( x  0.861)

  10 RSNB [Demey Michel (67.24.502) /Horta Véronique (61.24.503)] ( x 

0.861)

  11 S.R.U.N.Liège [Matagne Jérôme (84.24.503) /Jabloune Hanah

(88.24.504)] ( x  0.928)

  12 S.R.U.N.Liège [Collard Christophe (72.24.512) /Pupien Geneviève

(77.24.504)] ( x  0.913)

  13 R.C.A.E.Liège [Léonard Isabelle (63.24.505) /Bonhomme Jean-Marc

(60.24.504)] ( x  0.861)

  14 S.R.U.N.Liège [Dieux Gérald (88.24.506) /Moers Thibault (79.24.512)]

( x  0.977)

  15 S.R.U.N.Liège [Schuermans Patrick (80.24.520) /Cornil Fannie

(80.24.517)] ( x  0.913)

  16 RCN Dinant [Gaspard Vincent (72.24.502) /Leroy Louis-Marie

(66.24.507)] ( x  0.927)

  17 S.R.U.N.Liège [Seronveaux Laurent (76.24.504) /Braye Blaise

(83.24.507)] ( x  0.961)

Race B19 (6) MU17 1X    1000 m    14:05

   1 RSNM [Sauvage Antoine (09.24.508)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Tuur (09/24/026)]

   3 RCNSM [Thibaux Ceylan (09.24.505)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Bauwens Victor (08/24/036)] - L

   5 RCN Dinant [Maquet Florian (08.24.502)]

   6 K.R.Sport Gent [Ruyssen Maurits (08/24/027)] - L

DNS-FR RCNSM [Brunke Anselm (09.24.509)]

Race B20 (4) M 4-    1000 m    14:15

   1 R.C.A.E.Liège [Bonjean M (91.24.513) /Ponte B (89.24.501)

/Vanhamel T (88.24.501) /Koninckx J (97.24.502)]

   2 S.R.U.N.Liège [Perot V (91.24.511) /Verhoeven G (94.24.508)

/Michaux E (97.24.513) /Kessen N (86.24.502)]

   3 Mixed RCN Dinant / S.R.U.N.Liège [Finfe C (75.24.514) /Grégoire O

(72.24.506) /Gabriel D (73.24.507) /Lejeune A (74.24.503)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [De Smet F (07/24/023) /Seghers C (06/24/014)

/Huyghelier J (06/24/016) /Van Nieuwenhove S (07/24/024)] - L

DNS-FR RCNSM [Ghiot A (07.24.507) /De Gregorio J

(07.24.506) /Harvengt S (99.24.506) /Brunke A

(09.24.509)]

Race C21 (13) M/MU23 2X    1000 m    15:35

   1 S.R.U.N.Liège [Louis Benjamin (02.24.508) /De Rubeis  Florian

(04.24.505)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Finfe Christophe (75.24.514) /Grégoire Olivier

(72.24.506)]

   3 Mixed R.C.A.E.Liège / RCNSM [Mercier Gaston (97.24.503) /Ghiot

Augustin (07.24.507)] - L

   4 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Bleser Brent (98/24/004) /Van Straaten Goof

(92/24/001)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [De Smet Fin (07/24/023) /Seghers Charles

(06/24/014)] - L

   6 RCN Dinant [Laloux Aymeric (06.24.503) /Maquet Florian (08.24.502)]

- L

   7 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vanoverschelde Arthur (03/24/016) /Claessens

Arno (01/24/009)]

   8 R.C.A.E.Liège [Bonjean Michel (91.24.513) /Koninckx Jérôme

(97.24.502)]

   9 K.R.Sport Gent [Engelbrecht Egon (07/24/013) /Van Nieuwenhove

Simon (07/24/024)] - L

  10 Mixed S.R.U.N.Liège / UN Bruxelles [Bille Antoine (03.24.505)

/Zaman Ilya (06.24.508)] - L

  11 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Peeters Ilias (07/24/029) /Peeters Simon

(04/24/008)]

  12 K.R.Sport Gent [Ruyssen Maurits (08/24/027) /Huyghelier Jelle

(06/24/016)] - L

  13 R.C.A.E.Liège [Weerts Éric (66.24.502) /Dallemagne Adrien

(00.24.507)]

Race C22 (5) W 4X    1000 m    15:40

   1 R.C.A.E.Liège [Capelle E (81.24.514) /Pezzucchi S (79.24.510)

/Goreux J (05.24.505) /Pirot F (95.24.507)]

   2 S.R.U.N.Liège [Mathieu M (00.24.501) /Lucas J (09.24.501) /Oulevey

É (99.24.505) /Levaux H (01.24.504)]

   3 RCNSM [Moons E (07.24.504) /Durant S (94.24.502) /Furnemont L

(07.24.508) /Devos M (05.24.503)] - L

   4 R.C.A.E.Liège [Metz C (98.24.504) /Servais F (91.24.512) /Galderoux

C (91.24.507) /Dumoulin C (84.24.504)]

   5 S.R.U.N.Liège [Rox L (90.24.508) /Lapierre N (03.24.507) /Halleux C

(07.24.510) /Compère I (00.24.508)]

Race C23 (4) MU15 2X    1000 m    15:47

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [De Ley Jack (10/24/019) /Seghers Louis (10/24/022)]

- L

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vercauteren Toon (10/24/044) /Nica Klaas

(10/24/043)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Cocquyt Lander (11/24/016) /Beernaert Vic

(10/24/018)] - L

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Willems Teo (11/24/019) /Bauwens Arthur

(10/24/017)] - L

Ref. ISB : i-Row Pack ACI 20/08/2024 17:51:42        * = substitute 3/4



Race C24 (17) MASTERS 1X    1000 m    15:55

   1 RCN Dinant [Tallier Tiphaine (85.24.512)] ( x  0.879)

   2 RCNSM [Hargot Kathelyne (59.24.504)] - L ( x  0.79)

   3 RCN Dinant [Sanrey Dominique (71.24.517)] ( x  0.85)

   4 RCNSM [Bontyes Sarah (85.24.506)] - L ( x  0.879)

   5 C.R.Bruxelles [Verdeyen Dominique (65.24.501)] ( x  0.927)

   6 R.C.A.E.Liège [Barbier Eric (64.24.509)] ( x  0.906)

   7 S.R.U.N.Liège [Somers Jean (59.24.511)] ( x  0.878)

   8 RSNB [Demey Michel (67.24.502)] ( x  0.927)

   9 RCNV Visé [Dupont Xavier (65.24.504)] ( x  0.927)

  10 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Aken Ivan (64/24/003)] ( x  0.906)

  11 RCNSM [Henin Pierre (61.24.510)] - L ( x  0.906)

  12 RCN Dinant [Delieux Sébastien (72.24.507)] ( x  0.944)

  13 S.R.U.N.Liège [Matagne Jérôme (84.24.503)] ( x  0.977)

  14 RSNM [de Gouzillon de Belizal Charles (86.24.505)] ( x  0.977)

  15 S.R.U.N.Liège [Moré Jean-François (88.24.505)] ( x  0.977)

  16 R.C.A.E.Liège [Weerts Éric (66.24.502)] ( x  0.927)

  17 S.R.U.N.Liège [Seronveaux Laurent (76.24.504)] ( x  0.961)

Race C25 (4) WU15 1X    1000 m    16:00

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Bertrand Margo (10/24/025)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Pereau Éléonore (11.24.506)]

   3 RCNSM [Moons Félicie (10.24.503)] - L

   4 RCN Dinant [Gaspard Alix (11.24.502)]

Race C26 (1) MU17 2X    1000 m    16:10

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Ruyssen Maurits (08/24/027) /Bauwens Victor

(08/24/036)] - L

Race C27 (2) Wbeg 2X    1000 m    16:20

   1 S.R.U.N.Liège [Jabloune Hanah (88.24.504) /Cornil Fannie

(80.24.517)]

   2 R.C.A.E.Liège [Nasiopoulos Angeliki (87.24.510) /Metz Céline

(98.24.504)*] - L

Race C28 (4) OPEN 8+    1000 m    16:25

   1 R.C.A.E.Liège [Bonjean M (91.24.513) /Ponte B (89.24.501)

/Vanhamel T (88.24.501) /Koninckx J (97.24.502) /Barbier E

(64.24.509) /Mordant B (74.24.513) /Fourré R (79.24.509) /De Voeght

A (91.24.506) / Cox : Goreux J (05.24.505)]

   2 S.R.U.N.Liège [Louis B (02.24.508) /De Rubeis  F (04.24.505) /Perot

V (91.24.511) /Magis  J (91.24.502) /Lejeune Z (06.24.509) /Dessart T

(07.24.509) /Dessart B (09.24.511) /Levaux L (00.24.506) / Cox : Gob

A (55.24.501)]

   3 RCNSM [Ghiot A (07.24.507) /De Gregorio J (07.24.506) /Harvengt S

(99.24.506) /Brunke A (09.24.509) /Thibaux C (09.24.505) /Durant S

(94.24.502) /Moons F (10.24.503) /Furnemont L (07.24.508) / Cox :

Moons E (07.24.504)]

   4 RSNB [Simenon G (60.24.506) /Coulonvaux M (61.24.504) /Gaussin

V (68.24.502) /Van Puyvelde C (68.24.505) /Vanden Bossche C

(92.24.501) /El Janati I (81.24.505) /Mattelet I (63.24.506) /Schmids S

(80.24.509) / Cox : O'Neill A (57.24.508)]
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